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Welcome to , an API manufacturing companyTivan Sciences Private Limited
founded in January 2020 and located in Rajkot, Gujarat. At Tivan Sciences,
we are committed to developing high-quality products
through robust in-house R&D.

Tivan was created with a joint vision of emphasis on Quality, Research,
Innovation and Environmental Sustainability. Our Management Team
inclusive of Industry Veterans as well as Business Contemporaries
ensure we deliver on our knowledge bank while
adapting to latest best practices.

At Tivan Sciences, we believe that our customers
come first. We strive to maintain excellent
relationships with all our customers and to
provide them with top-notch service.
We are committed to meeting
our customers' needs and exceeding
their expectations.

About Us

Quality Policy

At , we are dedicated toTivan Sciences Pvt Ltd
delivering top-tier Active Pharmaceutical Ingredients
(APIs) that meet various regulatory standards.
Our commitment to quality is unwavering, and we achieve it
through compliance, continuous improvement, and ethical conduct.

We ensure improvement in product through continuous employee
training, utility review and process optimization. We prioritize our
customers, engage our skilled workforce, and are environmentally
responsible. Our goal is to provide safe, effective APIs while contributing
to a sustainable and ethical healthcare ecosystem.

Our Mission Vision

Lead by focusing on New molecules
or novel pathways.

Create Intellectual Growth

Adhere to global best practices.

Ensure success of all stakeholders

To foster a healthier world by
delivering superior and affordable
healthcare products to the society



48KL Total Capacity Of SSR & GLR Reactors

Clean Room Facilities For Pharma Area

SS & Rubber Lined Centrifuges

Tray Dryer, VTD & ANFD

High Vaccum, Brine Chiller, Steam Boiler

QC/QA Area With Wet Lab, HPLCs, GC, UV & Microbiology Facility

Zero Liquid Discharge With ETP & MEE Plants 

State Of The Art R&D Lab With Fume Hoods

In House Micronization Facility

Full Fledged Pilot Plant To Boost Process Development  

Tivan Sciences Facilities

Services We Provide

смо
Contract Manufacturing

CDMO
Contract Development

& Manufacturing

CRM
Contract Research

& Manufacturing

As Part Of Above Services We Offer End-to End Solutions For
Pharmaceutical Companies, From Drug Development To Manufacturing,

Streamlining Entire Process.



Tivan Sciences Private Limited

Info@tivansciences.com www.tivansciences.com+91 90814 99099 

Reg. Office :
Street 20/2, Bhatinagar Station Plot Main Road,

Near Dattatreya Hospital,
Rajkot, Gujarat – 360002, India 

Mfg. Facility :
Plot No. 1, S.R. No. 117, B/H Balaji Multiflex Pvt. Ltd.,

Village: Amreli, Tal.: Padadhhari,
Dist.: Rajkot, Gujarat – 360110, India

G.L.P. Certificate G.M.P. Certificate ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 ISO 45001:2018
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API Product List 

Sr. No.

1

3

5

8

10

12

2

4

6

7

9

11

Product

Itopride HCL

Rosuvastain Calcium

Deferasirox Form A

Under Development

Edaravone

Fosfomycin Trometamol

Betahistine HCL

Pitofenone HCL

Atomoxetine HCL

Doxofylline 

Thiamine HCL

Fosfomycin Sodium

Cariprazine HCL

Grade

INH

IP/EP/USP

INH/EP

INH/JP

INH/EP

IP

INH

IP/EP/USP

IP/INH

IP/EP/USP

BP

INH

Therapeutic Category

Gastro Prokinetic

Anti Cholesterol

Iron Chelator

Antioxidant

Antibiotics

Antivertigo

Antospasmodic

ADHD

Bronchodilator

Vitamins

Antibiotics

Antipsychotics

Intermediate Product List 

Sr. No.

1

2

4

5

6

Product

4-Amino-2-Fluoro-N-
Methyl-Benzamide

Ethyl 4-Amino-2-
fluorobenzoate

5-Azacytosine

3-[(Aminoiminomethyl)
amino]-4-methyl benzoic
acid ethyl ester nitrate 

3-(dimethylamino)-1-
(3-pyridinyl)-2-
propen-1-one

API

Enzalutamide/
Apalutamide

Enzalutamide

Azacitidine

Nilotinib

CAS

915087-25-1

73791-06-0

931-86-2

641569-96-2

55314-16-4

3

4-Methyl-3-{[4-(pyridin-3-yl)
pyrimidin-2-yl]amino}
benzoic acid

Nilotinib 641569-94-0

Nilotinib
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