

C-GMP & ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company



About Us

Welcome to Tivan Sciences Private Limited, an API manufacturing company founded in January 2020 and located in Rajkot, Gujarat. At Tivan Sciences, we are committed to developing high-quality products through robust in-house R&D.

Tivan was created with a joint vision of emphasis on Quality, Research, Innovation and Environmental Sustainability. Our Management Team inclusive of Industry Veterans as well as Business Contemporaries ensure we deliver on our knowledge bank while adapting to latest best practices.

At Tivan Sciences, we believe that our customers come first. We strive to maintain excellent relationships with all our customers and to provide them with top-notch service. We are committed to meeting our customers' needs and exceeding their expectations.

Quality Policy

At Tivan Sciences Pvt Ltd, we are dedicated to delivering top-tier Active Pharmaceutical Ingredients (APIs) that meet various regulatory standards.
Our commitment to quality is unwavering, and we achieve it through compliance, continuous improvement, and ethical conduct.

We ensure improvement in product through continuous employee training, utility review and process optimization. We prioritize our customers, engage our skilled workforce, and are environmentally responsible. Our goal is to provide safe, effective APIs while contributing to a sustainable and ethical healthcare ecosystem.



Our Mission

- Lead by focusing on New molecules or novel pathways.
- Create Intellectual Growth
- Adhere to global best practices.
- Ensure success of all stakeholders



Vision

To foster a healthier world by delivering superior and affordable healthcare products to the society

Tivan Sciences Facilities

- ▶ 48KL Total Capacity Of SSR & GLR Reactors
- ▶ Clean Room Facilities For Pharma Area
- ▶ SS & Rubber Lined Centrifuges
- ► Tray Dryer, VTD & ANFD
- ▶ High Vaccum, Brine Chiller, Steam Boiler
- ▶ QC/QA Area With Wet Lab, HPLCs, GC, UV & Microbiology Facility
- Zero Liquid Discharge With ETP & MEE Plants
- State Of The Art R&D Lab With Fume Hoods
- In House Micronization Facility
- ▶ Full Fledged Pilot Plant To Boost Process Development





Services We Provide



CMO
Contract Manufacturing

CDMO
Contract Development
& Manufacturing

CRMContract Research
& Manufacturing

As Part Of Above Services We Offer End-to End Solutions For Pharmaceutical Companies, From Drug Development To Manufacturing, Streamlining Entire Process.















ISO 9001:2015

ISO 14001:2015

ISO 45001:2018

Tivan Sciences Private Limited



Reg. Office:

Street 20/2, Bhatinagar Station Plot Main Road, Near Dattatreya Hospital, Rajkot, Gujarat - 360002, India



Mfg. Facility :Plot No. 1, S.R. No. 117, B/H Balaji Multiflex Pvt. Ltd., Village: Amreli, Tal.: Padadhhari, Dist.: Rajkot, Gujarat - 360110, India









API Product List

Sr. No.	Product	Grade	Therapeutic Category	
1	Itopride HCL	INH	Gastro Prokinetic	
2	Pitofenone HCL	INH	Antospasmodic	
3	Rosuvastain Calcium	IP/EP/USP	Anti Cholesterol	
4	Atomoxetine HCL	IP/EP/USP	ADHD	
5	Deferasirox Form A	INH/EP	Iron Chelator	
6	Doxofylline	IP/INH	Bronchodilator	
Under Development				
7	Thiamine HCL	IP/EP/USP	Vitamins	
8	Edaravone	INH/JP	Antioxidant	
9	Fosfomycin Sodium	ВР	Antibiotics	
10	Fosfomycin Trometamol	INH/EP	Antibiotics	
11	Cariprazine HCL	INH	Antipsychotics	
12	Betahistine HCL	IP	Antivertigo	

Intermediate Product List

Sr. No.	Product	API	CAS
1	4-Amino-2-Fluoro-N- Methyl-Benzamide	Enzalutamide/ Apalutamide	915087-25-1
2	Ethyl 4-Amino-2- fluorobenzoate	Enzalutamide	73791-06-0
3	5-Azacytosine	Azacitidine	931-86-2
4	3-[(Aminoiminomethyl) amino]-4-methyl benzoic acid ethyl ester nitrate	Nilotinib	641569-96-2
5	4-Methyl-3-{[4-(pyridin-3-yl) pyrimidin-2-yl]amino} benzoic acid	Nilotinib	641569-94-0
6	3-(dimethylamino)-1- (3-pyridinyl)-2- propen-1-one	Nilotinib	55314-16-4